
 Brutto bis AK 18 Mädchen

Stand: 25.09.23, 13:11 Uhr

Pos. Name 13.05. 08.07. 24.09. Total

   1 Adolf, Charlotta     15     21     22     58
   2 Görtz, Greta     12     13     17     42
   3 von Freital, Merle Charlotte     13     24     37
   4 Wiegand, Emma     10     16     26
   5 Mayer, Chloé     12     10     22
   6 Strelen, Ailine     12     12
   7 Zink, Lisa Johanna     11     11
   8 Cordero Reschka, Alma     10     10
   9 Reinert, Amelie      9      9
  10 Schenker, Sophia-Marie      8      8

Glang, Lucia      8      8
  12 von Freital, Marie Victoria      6      6
  13 Rösch, Marlene      2      2
  14 Börstler, Victoria      1      1
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 Brutto bis AK 18 Jungen

Pos. Name 13.05. 08.07. 24.09. Total

   1 Seiler, Jacob     28     29     30     87
   2 Adolf, Fredrick     23     23     29     75
   3 Janich, David     19     24     25     68
   4 Seiler, Philipp     11     21     28     60
   5 Jung, Joel     28     29     57
   6 Pitzer, Matti     13     16     22     51
   7 Keiper, Linus     15     17     17     49

Fremgen, Jan Maurice     21     14     14     49
   9 Habermann, Felix     16     14     18     48
  10 Jäger, Paul     23     20     43
  11 Leusch, Nikita     20     19     39
  12 Görtz, Anton      5     13     18     36

Ribbeck, Lucas      8     13     15     36
  14 Beck, Finn     15     16     31

Reidenbach, Paul     31     31
  16 Glaessgen, Ferdinand     28     28
  17 Reidenbach, Ben     27     27
  18 Leiner, Frederic     14     12     26
  19 Wiegand, Louis      9     15     24
  20 Jansen, Frederik      5     18     23

Bliem, Lennard     23     23
  22 Goll, Benedikt Lukas      8     14     22
  23 Feyerabend, Jens     20     20
  24 Panther, Julian     19     19
  25 Friederich, Maximin Felix     18     18
  26 Schatto, Max     17     17

Klimaschka, Vincent     17     17
  28 Weisgerber, Erik     15     15

Smart, Liam     15     15
  30 Schöler, Balduin      6      8     14

Porsche, Elias     14     14
Smart, Daniel     14     14

  33 Börstler, Gregor      5      5     10
Nottinger, Uli     10     10
Porsche, Lukas     10     10

  36 Dillenkofer, Finn      7      7
Vogel, Leopold      7      7

  38 Mayer, Philipp      6      6
  39 Klauer, Philipp      5      5
  40 Smart, Jake      2      2
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 Netto bis Ak18

Pos. Name 13.05. 08.07. 24.09. Total

   1 Görtz, Greta     37     41     40    118
   2 Adolf, Fredrick     39     33     37    109

Pitzer, Matti     35     37     37    109
   4 Adolf, Charlotta     33     37     38    108
   5 Seiler, Jacob     37     36     34    107
   6 Ribbeck, Lucas     32     35     37    104
   7 Görtz, Anton     29     36     37    102
   8 Keiper, Linus     31     35     31     97
   9 Seiler, Philipp     21     35     39     95
  10 Habermann, Felix     30     26     32     88
  11 Fremgen, Jan Maurice     34     25     26     85
  12 Janich, David     26     30     28     84
  13 Jansen, Frederik     30     46     76

Jung, Joel     38     38     76
  15 Börstler, Gregor     38     36     74
  16 Wiegand, Emma     36     37     73
  17 Goll, Benedikt Lukas     35     37     72

Beck, Finn     36     36     72
  19 von Freital, Merle Charlotte     28     39     67
  20 Schöler, Balduin     35     31     66

Mayer, Chloé     35     31     66
  22 Jäger, Paul     33     27     60
  23 Leusch, Nikita     28     27     55
  24 Leiner, Frederic     28     24     52
  25 Klimaschka, Vincent     49     49
  26 Wiegand, Louis     20     28     48
  27 Zink, Lisa Johanna     42     42
  28 Porsche, Lukas     39     39

Börstler, Victoria     39     39
  30 Porsche, Elias     38     38
  31 Nottinger, Uli     37     37
  32 Reinert, Amelie     36     36

Smart, Daniel     36     36
Glaessgen, Ferdinand     36     36

  35 Schatto, Max     35     35
Panther, Julian     35     35
Reidenbach, Paul     35     35
Glang, Lucia     35     35
Smart, Liam     35     35

  40 Dillenkofer, Finn     34     34
Mayer, Philipp     34     34
Reidenbach, Ben     34     34

Seite 1



Netto bis Ak18 - Stand: 25.09.23, 13:11 Uhr

Pos. Name 13.05. 08.07. 24.09. Total

  43 Schenker, Sophia-Marie     32     32
  44 Friederich, Maximin Felix     31     31

Vogel, Leopold     31     31
  46 Weisgerber, Erik     30     30
  47 Cordero Reschka, Alma     29     29

Strelen, Ailine     29     29
  49 Smart, Jake     28     28
  50 Bliem, Lennard     27     27

Feyerabend, Jens     27     27
  52 Rösch, Marlene     25     25
  53 von Freital, Marie Victoria     21     21
  54 Klauer, Philipp     16     16
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